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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV SLOCUBAUTLTU

J4J3J2J1
ISLKAZ

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 670 MARAS Vlasios GRE 9.80 9.70 9.75 9.80 9.659.70  9.737

 10  2. 846 BERESH Olexander UKR 9.70 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.609.70  9.725

 10  2. 528 RIZZO Philippe AUS 9.70 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.659.80  9.725

 10  4. 687 CASSINA Igor ITA 9.55 9.55 9.75 9.60 9.459.50  9.550

 10  5. 849 LIPSKI Andrei UKR 9.45 9.55 9.60 9.50 9.409.60  9.525

9.60  6. 816 SCHAERER Christoph SUI 8.80 8.85 8.80 8.85 8.708.80  8.812

9.50  7. 630 MONKKONEN Jari FIN 8.50 8.75 8.80 8.85 8.608.80  8.737

8.70  8. 547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.307.40  7.300


